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Masters osakilpailu 3
Tampere

Final results (11 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 MÄKELÄ Felix FIN Helsingin Miekk

2 OKABE Takasumi JPN Helsingin Miekk

3 LINDBERG Filip FIN Kyrkslätt IF/UR

3 VIIDIK Romet FIN Espoon Miekkail

5 GENEVET Mari FIN Helsingin Miekk

6 KUNTCEVICH Elena RUS Start St. Peter

7 JEONG Seojin KOR Espoon Miekkail

8 MIETTINEN Ruth FIN Kuopion Miekkai

9 LOSKUTNIKOVA Sofia RUS Start St. Peter

10 LEHTONEN Justus FIN Kalpaveljet

11 VILKKILÄ Vilho FIN Kalpaveljet
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Masters osakilpailu 3
Tampere

Formula of the competition

11 fencers

Poules round 1:

11 fencers

2 poules 

11 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

11 fencers

2 poules 

11 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 11 fencers
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Masters osakilpailu 3
Tampere

Initial ranking (11 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 MÄKELÄ Felix FIN Helsingin Miekk

2 JEONG Seojin KOR Espoon Miekkail

3 KUNTCEVICH Elena RUS Start St. Peter

4 LINDBERG Filip FIN Kyrkslätt IF/UR

5 VIIDIK Romet FIN Espoon Miekkail

6 OKABE Takasumi JPN Helsingin Miekk

7 GENEVET Mari FIN Helsingin Miekk

8 MIETTINEN Ruth FIN Kuopion Miekkai

9 VILKKILÄ Vilho FIN Kalpaveljet

10 LOSKUTNIKOVA Sofia RUS Start St. Peter

11 LEHTONEN Justus FIN Kalpaveljet
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Masters osakilpailu 3
Tampere

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  09:00  Piste number 6

Referee: HEINO Erkka , HEINO Petri 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VIIDIK Romet Espoon Miekkail 0.750 6 17 2

LINDBERG Filip Kyrkslätt IF/UR 0.500 2 12 3

LOSKUTNIKOVA Sofia Start St. Peter 0.250 -7 4 4

MÄKELÄ Felix Helsingin Miekk 1.000 11 15 1

LEHTONEN Justus Kalpaveljet 0.000 -12 6 5
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Poule number 2  09:00  Piste number 8

Referee: KORHONEN Jonni , SULONEN Tarja 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GENEVET Mari Helsingin Miekk 1.000 12 25 1

OKABE Takasumi Helsingin Miekk 0.600 6 21 3

KUNTCEVICH Elena Start St. Peter 0.800 11 23 2

MIETTINEN Ruth Kuopion Miekkai 0.200 -12 9 5

JEONG Seojin Espoon Miekkail 0.400 -2 17 4

VILKKILÄ Vilho Kalpaveljet 0.000 -15 8 6

V

2

V

2

4

V

V

3

V

4

V

1

2

V

3

V

0

V

2

V4

1

V

V

1

1

V

V

3

2

V3



5

Masters osakilpailu 3
Tampere

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (11 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 GENEVET Mari Helsingin Miekk 1.000 12 25 qualified

2 MÄKELÄ Felix Helsingin Miekk 1.000 11 15 qualified

3 KUNTCEVICH Elena Start St. Peter 0.800 11 23 qualified

4 VIIDIK Romet Espoon Miekkail 0.750 6 17 qualified

5 OKABE Takasumi Helsingin Miekk 0.600 6 21 qualified

6 LINDBERG Filip Kyrkslätt IF/UR 0.500 2 12 qualified

7 JEONG Seojin Espoon Miekkail 0.400 -2 17 qualified

8 LOSKUTNIKOVA Sofia Start St. Peter 0.250 -7 4 qualified

9 MIETTINEN Ruth Kuopion Miekkai 0.200 -12 9 qualified

10 LEHTONEN Justus Kalpaveljet 0.000 -12 6 qualified

11 VILKKILÄ Vilho Kalpaveljet 0.000 -15 8 qualified
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Masters osakilpailu 3
Tampere

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 9

Referee: HEINO Petri , SULONEN Tarja 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GENEVET Mari Helsingin Miekk 0.750 1 17 2

OKABE Takasumi Helsingin Miekk 1.000 11 20 1

LOSKUTNIKOVA Sofia Start St. Peter 0.000 -10 10 5

VIIDIK Romet Espoon Miekkail 0.500 6 18 3

MIETTINEN Ruth Kuopion Miekkai 0.250 -8 9 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 10

Referee: HEINO Erkka , KORHONEN Jonni 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VILKKILÄ Vilho Kalpaveljet 0.000 -19 6 6

LEHTONEN Justus Kalpaveljet 0.200 -10 11 5

KUNTCEVICH Elena Start St. Peter 0.600 6 21 3

MÄKELÄ Felix Helsingin Miekk 1.000 12 23 1

LINDBERG Filip Kyrkslätt IF/UR 0.400 1 16 4

JEONG Seojin Espoon Miekkail 0.800 10 22 2
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Masters osakilpailu 3
Tampere

Ranking after all poule rounds (11 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MÄKELÄ Felix Helsingin Miekk 1.000 23 38 qualified

2 GENEVET Mari Helsingin Miekk 0.888 13 42 qualified

3 OKABE Takasumi Helsingin Miekk 0.777 17 41 qualified

4 KUNTCEVICH Elena Start St. Peter 0.700 17 44 qualified

5 VIIDIK Romet Espoon Miekkail 0.625 12 35 qualified

6 JEONG Seojin Espoon Miekkail 0.600 8 39 qualified

7 LINDBERG Filip Kyrkslätt IF/UR 0.444 3 28 qualified

8 MIETTINEN Ruth Kuopion Miekkai 0.222 -20 18 qualified

9 LOSKUTNIKOVA Sofia Start St. Peter 0.125 -17 14 qualified

10 LEHTONEN Justus Kalpaveljet 0.111 -22 17 qualified

11 VILKKILÄ Vilho Kalpaveljet 0.000 -34 14 qualified
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Masters osakilpailu 3
Tampere

Table of 16

1 MÄKELÄ Felix
Helsingin Miekk

16 ----------

MÄKELÄ Felix

9 LOSKUTNIKOVA Sofia
Start St. Peter

8 MIETTINEN Ruth
Kuopion Miekkai

MIETTINEN Ruth
9/7

5 VIIDIK Romet
Espoon Miekkail

12 ----------

VIIDIK Romet

13 ----------

4 KUNTCEVICH Elena
Start St. Peter

KUNTCEVICH Elena

3 OKABE Takasumi
Helsingin Miekk

14 ----------

OKABE Takasumi

11 VILKKILÄ Vilho
Kalpaveljet

6 JEONG Seojin
Espoon Miekkail

JEONG Seojin
10/5

7 LINDBERG Filip
Kyrkslätt IF/UR

10 LEHTONEN Justus
Kalpaveljet

LINDBERG Filip
10/3

15 ----------

2 GENEVET Mari
Helsingin Miekk

GENEVET Mari

Table of 8

MÄKELÄ Felix
10/2

VIIDIK Romet
10/4

OKABE Takasumi
10/1

LINDBERG Filip
10/9

Semi-finals

MÄKELÄ Felix
10/3

OKABE Takasumi
10/9

Final

MÄKELÄ Felix
10/3
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Masters osakilpailu 3
Tampere

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

HEINO Erkka 2 1 1 2

HEINO Petri 2 1 1 1

KORHONEN Jonni 2 0 0 0

SULONEN Tarja 2 1 1 2

TERHO Maija 0 0 1 0


